500 Series
Distribution Systems
34 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Features Materials Specifi cations
Regulator Body
Brass barstock
Bonnet
Chrome-plated die cast zinc

500 SERIES
Installation Dimensions
Ordering Information
542 A B C D -CON Stations
Series
542
Delivery
Pressure Inlet Options Internal Buzzer
Audible Alarm
Voltage/Web Server
Assembly Options
Gas Service Cylinder
Connections
3: 0-120
PSIG 0: 1/2" FPT 0: Without alarm 2: 120 VAC / without web
server -000: No cylinder connection 0: No hoses
5: 0-250
PSIG 1: Master valve 1/2" FPT 1: With alarm 3: 240 VAC / without web
server -296: Oxygen mixture >23.5% 1: 1 station
2: 629 Series micromanifold without hoses 4: 120 VAC / with web
server -320: CO2 2: 2 stations
3: 629 Series micromanifold with 36" stainless
fl exible hoses
5: 240 VAC / with web
server -326: N2O 3: 3 stations
4: 629 Series micromanifold with 72" stainless
fl exible hoses -346: Breathable air 4: 4 stations
5: Master valve with 629 Series micromanifold
without hoses -540: Oxygen 5: 5 stations
6: Master valve with 629 Series micromanifold
with 36" stainless fl exible hoses
-580: Inert (argon, helium,
nitrogen) 6: 6 stations
7: Master valve with 629 Series micromanifold
with 72" stainless fl exible hoses
-590: Synthetic air (dry, zero
grade, ultra zero grade) 7: 7 stations
C: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, single row,
without hoses
DIN 477
BS 341
and others available
8: 8 stations
D: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, single row,
with 36" stainless fl exible hoses
E: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, single row,
with 72" stainless fl exible hoses
F: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, dual row,
without hoses
G: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, dual row, with
36" stainless fl exible hoses
H: 628 Series high fl ow manifold, dual row, with
72" stainless fl exible hoses
SYSTEM INLET
BACKUP MFLD
542
Series
Generator Backup System
REPLACE SET
READY REPLACE
INLET
OUTLET
PSI
IN USE
ALARM
SILENCE
BAR
SYSTEM INLET
MAIN MFLD OUTLET
ENCL.
LC
7" (178mm)
4 5/64"